Kam Fan Awards — Hall of Fame

Year

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

2013

2012

2011

2010

Client of the Year / Client Award Agency of the Year

Hong Kong Tourism Board Cheil Worldwide Hong Kong
Marriott International, Inc Ogilvy & Mather Group, HK

Cathay Pacific Airways BBDO Hong Kong

Birdland (Hk) Ltd Grey Advertising Hong Kong Limited

Bayer Healthcare Limited Hong Kong
HMV Marketing Limited

Ferraro Asia Ltd

McDonald's Restaurants (HK) Ltd
Coca-Cola (China) Co Ltd

Metro Publishing Hong Kong Limited

Media Agency of the Year

Mindshare Hong Kong

Zenith Hong Kong

Mindshare Hong Kong

Independent Agency of the Year

Secret Tour (Hong Kong) Limited



