Kam Fan Awards – Hall of Fame

Year	Client of the Year / Client Award	Agency of the Year	Media Agency of the Year	Independent Agency of the Year
2019	Hong Kong Tourism Board	Cheil Worldwide Hong Kong	Mindshare Hong Kong	Secret Tour (Hong Kong) Limited
2018	Marriott International, Inc	Ogilvy & Mather Group, HK		
2017	Cathay Pacific Airways	BBDO Hong Kong		
2016	Birdland (Hk) Ltd	Grey Advertising Hong Kong Limited	Zenith Hong Kong	
2015	Bayer Healthcare Limited Hong Kong			
2014	HMV Marketing Limited			
2013	Ferraro Asia Ltd			
2012	McDonald's Restaurants (HK) Ltd		Mindshare Hong Kong	
2011	Coca-Cola (China) Co Ltd			
2010	Metro Publishing Hong Kong Limited			